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TURN OUT

Reg. Voters Cards Cast

%
Turnout

Jurisdiction Wide
Town of Addison (W1-6)
Town of Barton (W1-4)
Town of Erin (W1-4)
Town of Farmington (W1-5)
Town of Germantown
Town of Hartford (W1-5)
Town of Jackson (W1-6)
Town of Kewaskum (W1-2)
Town of Polk (W1-6)
Town of Trenton (W1-8)
Town of Wayne (W1-3)
Town of West Bend (W1-8)
Village of Germantown D1 (W1,8,10,11)
Village of Germantown D2 (W2,5-7)
Village of Germantown D3 (W3,4,9,16,17)
Village of Germantown D4 (W12-15)
Village of Jackson (W1-9)
Village of Kewaskum (W1-5)
Village of Newburg (W1,2)
Village of Richfield (W1-9)
Village of Slinger (W1-8)
City of Hartford D1 (W1-5)
City of Hartford D2 (W6-10,15-17,20)
City of Hartford D3 (W11-14,21)
City of Milwaukee (W318)
City of West Bend D1 (W1-3)
City of West Bend D2 (W4-6)
City of West Bend D3 (W7-8)
City of West Bend D4 (W9-10)
City of West Bend D5 (W11-14)
City of West Bend D6 (W15-19,25)
City of West Bend D7 (W20-22)
City of West Bend D8 (W23,24,26)

2403
1941
2924
2543

190
2550
3198

795
2814
3447
1471
3571
3426
3064
3237
3685
4575
2638

744
8654
3381
2951
3031
2933

2479
2738
2744
2385
2274
2332
2370
2650

250 10.40%
262 13.50%
476  16.28%
322 12.66%
35 18.42%
392 15.37%
484 15.13%
139  17.48%
400 14.21%
488 14.16%
163 11.08%
541 15.15%
525 15.32%
354  11.55%
454 14.03%
567 15.39%
484 10.58%
264 10.01%
98 13.17%
1179  13.62%
289  8.55%
419  14.20%
286  9.44%
374 12.75%

255 10.29%
339 12.38%
398 14.50%

213 8.93%
173 7.61%
207  8.88%
161  6.79%

401  15.13%

Total

90138

11392 12.64%
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Justice of the Supreme Court
Reg. Voters Times Counted | Total Votes Vince Megna Ed Fallone
Jurisdiction Wide
Town of Addison (W1-6) 2403 250 249 7 281% 14  5.62%
Town of Barton (W1-4) 1941 262 261 5 1.92% 16 6.13%
Town of Erin (W1-4) 2924 476 475 11 2.32% 50 10.53%
Town of Farmington (W1-5) 2543 322 322 3 0.93% 18 5.59%
Town of Germantown 190 35 35 1 2.86% 1 2.86%
Town of Hartford (W1-5) 2550 392 385 13 3.38% 41 10.65%
Town of Jackson (W1-6) 3198 484 483 6 1.24% 19 3.93%
Town of Kewaskum (W1-2) 795 139 139 5 3.60% 9 6.47%
Town of Polk (W1-6) 2814 400 400 11 2.75% 41 10.25%
Town of Trenton (W1-8) 3447 488 478 16 3.35% 58 12.13%
Town of Wayne (W1-3) 1471 163 163 4 2.45% 5 3.07%
Town of West Bend (W1-8) 3571 541 541 15 277% 65 12.01%
Village of Germantown D1 (W1,8,10,11) 3426 525 525 11 2.10% 41  7.81%
Village of Germantown D2 (W2,5-7) 3064 354 352 10 2.84% 38 10.80%
Village of Germantown D3 (W3,4,9,16,17) 3237 454 447 14 3.13% 47 10.51%
Village of Germantown D4 (W12-15) 3685 567 564 12 213% 64 11.35%
Village of Jackson (W1-9) 4575 484 474 16 3.38% 35 7.38%
Village of Kewaskum (W1-5) 2638 264 258 22 8.53% 39 15.12%
Village of Newburg (W1,2) 744 98 98 1 1.02% 6 6.12%
Village of Richfield (W1-9) 8654 1179 1179 23 1.95% 89 7.55%
Village of Slinger (W1-8) 3381 289 288 12 417% 24 8.33%
City of Hartford D1 (W1-5) 2951 419 393 17 4.33% 45 11.45%
City of Hartford D2 (W6-10,15-17,20) 3031 286 275 7 2.55% 46 16.73%
City of Hartford D3 (W11-14,21) 2933 374 364 18 4.95% 51 14.01%
City of Milwaukee (W318) 0 0 0 0 - 0 -
City of West Bend D1 (W1-3) 2479 255 255 7 275% 35 13.73%
City of West Bend D2 (W4-6) 2738 339 336 10 2.98% 78 23.21%
City of West Bend D3 (W7-8) 2744 398 396 16 4.04% 52 13.13%
City of West Bend D4 (W9-10) 2385 213 213 8 3.76% 40 18.78%
City of West Bend D5 (W11-14) 2274 173 173 6 3.47% 24 13.87%
City of West Bend D6 (W15-19,25) 2332 207 207 7 3.38% 26 12.56%
City of West Bend D7 (W20-22) 2370 161 161 4 2.48% 25 15.53%
City of West Bend D8 (W23,24,26) 2650 401 401 18  4.49% 48 11.97%
Total 90138 11392 11290 336 2.98% 1190 10.54%
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Justice of the Supreme Court

Pat Roggensack Write-In Votes

Jurisdiction Wide

Town of Addison (W1-6) 228 91.57% 0 0.00%
Town of Barton (W1-4) 240 91.95% 0 0.00%]
Town of Erin (W1-4) 412 86.74% 2 0.42%
Town of Farmington (W1-5) 301 93.48% 0 0.00%]
Town of Germantown 33 94.29% 0 0.00%
Town of Hartford (W1-5) 331 85.97% 0 0.00%]
Town of Jackson (W1-6) 457 94.62% 1 0.21%
Town of Kewaskum (W1-2) 125 89.93% 0 0.00%]
Town of Polk (W1-6) 348 87.00% 0 0.00%
Town of Trenton (W1-8) 404 84.52% 0 0.00%]
Town of Wayne (W1-3) 154 94.48% 0 0.00%]
Town of West Bend (W1-8) 461 85.21% 0 0.00%]
Village of Germantown D1 (W1,8,10,11) 473 90.10% 0 0.00%)
Village of Germantown D2 (W2,5-7) 304 86.36% 0 0.00%]
Village of Germantown D3 (W3,4,9,16,17) 384 85.91% 2 0.45%)
Village of Germantown D4 (W12-15) 488 86.52% 0 0.00%]
Village of Jackson (W1-9) 423 89.24% 0 0.00%]
Village of Kewaskum (W1-5) 197 76.36% 0 0.00%]
Village of Newburg (W1,2) 91 92.86% 0 0.00%
Village of Richfield (W1-9) 1065 90.33% 2 0.17%
Village of Slinger (W1-8) 251 87.15% 1 0.35%
City of Hartford D1 (W1-5) 331 84.22% 0 0.00%
City of Hartford D2 (W6-10,15-17,20) 221 80.36% 1 0.36%
City of Hartford D3 (W11-14,21) 295 81.04% 0 0.00%
City of Milwaukee (W318) 0 - 0 -
City of West Bend D1 (W1-3) 212 83.14% 1 0.39%
City of West Bend D2 (W4-6) 248 73.81% 0 0.00%
City of West Bend D3 (W7-8) 327 82.58% 1 0.25%
City of West Bend D4 (W9-10) 164 77.00% 1 0.47%
City of West Bend D5 (W11-14) 143 82.66% 0 0.00%
City of West Bend D6 (W15-19,25) 172 83.09% 2 0.97%
City of West Bend D7 (W20-22) 132 81.99% 0 0.00%
City of West Bend D8 (W23,24,26) 334 83.29% 1 0.25%
Total 9749 86.35% 15 0.13%
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Reg. Voters | Times
Counted

Total Votes

T Hartford Supervisor 1

Nicholas Stamatakos |Pat Hoerth

Scott Lofy

Jurisdiction Wide
Town of Addison (W1-6)
Town of Barton (W1-4)
Town of Erin (W1-4)
Town of Farmington (W1-5)
Town of Germantown
Town of Hartford (W1-5)
Town of Jackson (W1-6)
Town of Kewaskum (W1-2)
Town of Polk (W1-6)
Town of Trenton (W1-8)
Town of Wayne (W1-3)
Town of West Bend (W1-8)
Village of Germantown D1 (W1,8,10,11)
Village of Germantown D2 (W2,5-7)
Village of Germantown D3 (W3,4,9,16,17)
Village of Germantown D4 (W12-15)
Village of Jackson (W1-9)
Village of Kewaskum (W1-5)
Village of Newburg (W1,2)
Village of Richfield (W1-9)
Village of Slinger (W1-8)
City of Hartford D1 (W1-5)
City of Hartford D2 (W6-10,15-17,20)
City of Hartford D3 (W11-14,21)
City of Milwaukee (W318)
City of West Bend D1 (W1-3)
City of West Bend D2 (W4-6)
City of West Bend D3 (W7-8)
City of West Bend D4 (W9-10)
City of West Bend D5 (W11-14)
City of West Bend D6 (W15-19,25)
City of West Bend D7 (W20-22)
City of West Bend D8 (W23,24,26)

Total

20.39%

26.82%

184 51.40%
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T Hartford
Supervisor 1

Write-In Votes

Jurisdiction Wide
Town of Addison (W1-6)
Town of Barton (W1-4)
Town of Erin (W1-4)
Town of Farmington (W1-5)
Town of Germantown
Town of Hartford (W1-5)
Town of Jackson (W1-6)
Town of Kewaskum (W1-2)
Town of Polk (W1-6)
Town of Trenton (W1-8)
Town of Wayne (W1-3)
Town of West Bend (W1-8)
Village of Germantown D1 (W1,8,10,11)
Village of Germantown D2 (W2,5-7)
Village of Germantown D3 (W3,4,9,16,17)
Village of Germantown D4 (W12-15)
Village of Jackson (W1-9)
Village of Kewaskum (W1-5)
Village of Newburg (W1,2)
Village of Richfield (W1-9)
Village of Slinger (W1-8)
City of Hartford D1 (W1-5)
City of Hartford D2 (W6-10,15-17,20)
City of Hartford D3 (W11-14,21)
City of Milwaukee (W318)
City of West Bend D1 (W1-3)
City of West Bend D2 (W4-6)
City of West Bend D3 (W7-8)
City of West Bend D4 (W9-10)
City of West Bend D5 (W11-14)
City of West Bend D6 (W15-19,25)
City of West Bend D7 (W20-22)
City of West Bend D8 (W23,24,26)

Total
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Reg. Voters | Times
Counted

Total Votes

T Trenton Supervisor

Jeff J. Esselmann

Charles A. Schmidt

Jim Merkel

Jurisdiction Wide
Town of Addison (W1-6)
Town of Barton (W1-4)
Town of Erin (W1-4)
Town of Farmington (W1-5)
Town of Germantown
Town of Hartford (W1-5)
Town of Jackson (W1-6)
Town of Kewaskum (W1-2)
Town of Polk (W1-6)
Town of Trenton (W1-8)
Town of Wayne (W1-3)
Town of West Bend (W1-8)
Village of Germantown D1 (W1,8,10,11)
Village of Germantown D2 (W2,5-7)
Village of Germantown D3 (W3,4,9,16,17)
Village of Germantown D4 (W12-15)
Village of Jackson (W1-9)
Village of Kewaskum (W1-5)
Village of Newburg (W1,2)
Village of Richfield (W1-9)
Village of Slinger (W1-8)
City of Hartford D1 (W1-5)
City of Hartford D2 (W6-10,15-17,20)
City of Hartford D3 (W11-14,21)
City of Milwaukee (W318)
City of West Bend D1 (W1-3)
City of West Bend D2 (W4-6)
City of West Bend D3 (W7-8)
City of West Bend D4 (W9-10)
City of West Bend D5 (W11-14)
City of West Bend D6 (W15-19,25)
City of West Bend D7 (W20-22)
City of West Bend D8 (W23,24,26)

Total

227 31.18%

13.60%

19.64%
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Kevin Juech

T Trenton Supervisor

Ed Doerr

Write-In Votes

Jurisdiction Wide
Town of Addison (W1-6)
Town of Barton (W1-4)
Town of Erin (W1-4)
Town of Farmington (W1-5)
Town of Germantown
Town of Hartford (W1-5)
Town of Jackson (W1-6)
Town of Kewaskum (W1-2)
Town of Polk (W1-6)
Town of Trenton (W1-8)
Town of Wayne (W1-3)
Town of West Bend (W1-8)
Village of Germantown D1 (W1,8,10,11)
Village of Germantown D2 (W2,5-7)
Village of Germantown D3 (W3,4,9,16,17)
Village of Germantown D4 (W12-15)
Village of Jackson (W1-9)
Village of Kewaskum (W1-5)
Village of Newburg (W1,2)
Village of Richfield (W1-9)
Village of Slinger (W1-8)
City of Hartford D1 (W1-5)
City of Hartford D2 (W6-10,15-17,20)
City of Hartford D3 (W11-14,21)
City of Milwaukee (W318)
City of West Bend D1 (W1-3)
City of West Bend D2 (W4-6)
City of West Bend D3 (W7-8)
City of West Bend D4 (W9-10)
City of West Bend D5 (W11-14)
City of West Bend D6 (W15-19,25)
City of West Bend D7 (W20-22)
City of West Bend D8 (W23,24,26)

Total

7.28% 192 26.37%
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Reg. Voters

Times
Counted

Total Votes

C Hartford Alder D1

Joe Kohler

Tony Andereck

Richard Fehr

Jurisdiction Wide
Town of Addison (W1-6)
Town of Barton (W1-4)
Town of Erin (W1-4)
Town of Farmington (W1-5)
Town of Germantown
Town of Hartford (W1-5)
Town of Jackson (W1-6)
Town of Kewaskum (W1-2)
Town of Polk (W1-6)
Town of Trenton (W1-8)
Town of Wayne (W1-3)
Town of West Bend (W1-8)
Village of Germantown D1 (W1,8,10,11)
Village of Germantown D2 (W2,5-7)
Village of Germantown D3 (W3,4,9,16,17)
Village of Germantown D4 (W12-15)
Village of Jackson (W1-9)
Village of Kewaskum (W1-5)
Village of Newburg (W1,2)
Village of Richfield (W1-9)
Village of Slinger (W1-8)
City of Hartford D1 (W1-5)
City of Hartford D2 (W6-10,15-17,20)
City of Hartford D3 (W11-14,21)
City of Milwaukee (W318)
City of West Bend D1 (W1-3)
City of West Bend D2 (W4-6)
City of West Bend D3 (W7-8)
City of West Bend D4 (W9-10)
City of West Bend D5 (W11-14)
City of West Bend D6 (W15-19,25)
City of West Bend D7 (W20-22)
City of West Bend D8 (W23,24,26)

Total

235 61.36%

31.07%
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C Hartford Alder
D1

Write-In Votes

Jurisdiction Wide
Town of Addison (W1-6)
Town of Barton (W1-4)
Town of Erin (W1-4)
Town of Farmington (W1-5)
Town of Germantown
Town of Hartford (W1-5)
Town of Jackson (W1-6)
Town of Kewaskum (W1-2)
Town of Polk (W1-6)
Town of Trenton (W1-8)
Town of Wayne (W1-3)
Town of West Bend (W1-8)
Village of Germantown D1 (W1,8,10,11)
Village of Germantown D2 (W2,5-7)
Village of Germantown D3 (W3,4,9,16,17)
Village of Germantown D4 (W12-15)
Village of Jackson (W1-9)
Village of Kewaskum (W1-5)
Village of Newburg (W1,2)
Village of Richfield (W1-9)
Village of Slinger (W1-8)
City of Hartford D1 (W1-5)
City of Hartford D2 (W6-10,15-17,20)
City of Hartford D3 (W11-14,21)
City of Milwaukee (W318)
City of West Bend D1 (W1-3)
City of West Bend D2 (W4-6)
City of West Bend D3 (W7-8)
City of West Bend D4 (W9-10)
City of West Bend D5 (W11-14)
City of West Bend D6 (W15-19,25)
City of West Bend D7 (W20-22)
City of West Bend D8 (W23,24,26)

Total
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Reg. Voters | Times
Counted

Total Votes

C Hartford Alder D3

Tony Garza

Kathee Isleb

Rachel Mixon

Jurisdiction Wide
Town of Addison (W1-6)
Town of Barton (W1-4)
Town of Erin (W1-4)
Town of Farmington (W1-5)
Town of Germantown
Town of Hartford (W1-5)
Town of Jackson (W1-6)
Town of Kewaskum (W1-2)
Town of Polk (W1-6)
Town of Trenton (W1-8)
Town of Wayne (W1-3)
Town of West Bend (W1-8)
Village of Germantown D1 (W1,8,10,11)
Village of Germantown D2 (W2,5-7)
Village of Germantown D3 (W3,4,9,16,17)
Village of Germantown D4 (W12-15)
Village of Jackson (W1-9)
Village of Kewaskum (W1-5)
Village of Newburg (W1,2)
Village of Richfield (W1-9)
Village of Slinger (W1-8)
City of Hartford D1 (W1-5)
City of Hartford D2 (W6-10,15-17,20)
City of Hartford D3 (W11-14,21)
City of Milwaukee (W318)
City of West Bend D1 (W1-3)
City of West Bend D2 (W4-6)
City of West Bend D3 (W7-8)
City of West Bend D4 (W9-10)
City of West Bend D5 (W11-14)
City of West Bend D6 (W15-19,25)
City of West Bend D7 (W20-22)
City of West Bend D8 (W23,24,26)

Total

25.00% 110 32.74%

41.96%
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C Hartford Alder

D3

Write-In Votes

Jurisdiction Wide
Town of Addison (W1-6)
Town of Barton (W1-4)
Town of Erin (W1-4)
Town of Farmington (W1-5)
Town of Germantown
Town of Hartford (W1-5)
Town of Jackson (W1-6)
Town of Kewaskum (W1-2)
Town of Polk (W1-6)
Town of Trenton (W1-8)
Town of Wayne (W1-3)
Town of West Bend (W1-8)
Village of Germantown D1 (W1,8,10,11)
Village of Germantown D2 (W2,5-7)
Village of Germantown D3 (W3,4,9,16,17)
Village of Germantown D4 (W12-15)
Village of Jackson (W1-9)
Village of Kewaskum (W1-5)
Village of Newburg (W1,2)
Village of Richfield (W1-9)
Village of Slinger (W1-8)
City of Hartford D1 (W1-5)
City of Hartford D2 (W6-10,15-17,20)
City of Hartford D3 (W11-14,21)
City of Milwaukee (W318)
City of West Bend D1 (W1-3)
City of West Bend D2 (W4-6)
City of West Bend D3 (W7-8)
City of West Bend D4 (W9-10)
City of West Bend D5 (W11-14)
City of West Bend D6 (W15-19,25)
City of West Bend D7 (W20-22)
City of West Bend D8 (W23,24,26)

Total




